
Previously Approved Resellers: 

Presidio Corporation: 

Name- Jackie Arnett 

Phone- 812-350-0808 

Email- jarnett@presidio.com  

 

Summit 17 Solutions: 

Name- Marc Tonkel 

Phone- 408-348-3792 

Email- marc.tonkel@summit17solutions.com  

 

VLCM:  

Name- Matt Shelley 

Phone- 801-262-9277 

Email- mshelley@vlcm.com  

 

Pine Cove Consulting 

Name: Brandon Vancleeve 

Phone: (406) 656-9121 

Email: bvancleeve@pinecc.com 

 

SHI 

Name: Nicole Rasky 

Phone: (732) 584-8227 

Email: Nicole_Rasky@SHI.com 

 

Faye Business Systems Group, Inc. 

Name: Charlie Macaskill 

Phone: (818) 280-4820 
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Email: charlie.macaskill@fayebsg.com   

 

REDESIGN Group 

Name:  

Phone: 424-207-1600 

Email: salesopsus@redesign-group.com 
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